ar | POIDS PRENOM NOM cLuB Points CD
1 4930 Samuel CHAUVIGNE BREME TRIGNACAISE 20
2 3850 Bruno LEGLAND Maver 19
3 3580 Roger CHAUVIGNE BREME TRIGNACAISE 18
4 3160 Gwénaelle JICQUEL CD 29
5 3100 Claude BLINEAU CD 35
6 4030 rené mazuy cholet
7 3420 Christian LUCAS ISAC PECHE 44 17
8 3100 Thierry DELHOMME CD 29
9 2800 Dominique PERRIGAUD BREME DE L'ISAC 16
10 2370 Pierre DURAND BREME TRIGNACAISE 15
11 3185 Alain GROUHAN BREME TRIGNACAISE 14
12 3175 Christian BAGLIN CD 35
13 2400 Philippe GLEMEE GAULE NANTAISE 13
14 2005 David LEGROS TSL 12
15 1875 Ludovic TENDRON ISAC PECHE 44 11
16 3165 Jean-Paul LUCAS ISAC PECHE 44 10
17 2780 Jean-Louis DAULEU TSL 9
18 2325 Frangois FREDERIC GAULE NANTAISE 8
19 1875 Yannick AMELINE ISAC PECHE 44 7
20 1855 claude durance Ablette Nortaise 6
21 3145 alain tessier Ablette Nortaise
22 2550 franck mazuy cholet
23 2145 Yves BARBARIN Ablette Nortaise 5
24 1840 joel legendre TEAM GARDON GENESTONNAIS 4
25 1680 Bernard THOLLON Maver 3
26 2930 michel gauthier Ablette Nortaise
27 2485 Cyrille BILLET ASAG
28 1800 Valérie GERARD BREME DE L'ISAC (NL)
29 1785 Gilles HERVOCHON ASAG
30 1440 Jean Monnier cd 56
31 2895 Jean Luc RIVET CD 35
32 2455 Christophe HUIBAN CDh 29
33 1780 philippe lequénec BREME DE L'ISAC (NL)
34 1760 Gilles GOBIN ISAC PECHE 44 2
35 1185 jacques retailleau cd 85
36 1915 Jean Claude GRINARD GAULE NANTAISE 1
37 1760 david malidin TEAM GARDON GENESTONNAIS
38 1680 gérard chauvot cd 56
39 1155 Alain DARRACQ BREME TRIGNACAISE
40 800 Yves VENTURA GAULE NANTAISE
41 1885 Laurent FAUCHER BREME TRIGNACAISE
42 1735 Patrick COSSON TEAM GARDON GENESTONNAIS
43 1445 alain yvart cd 85
44 885 Pierrette CHAUVIGNE BREME TRIGNACAISE
45 355 Louis GOHIER Carpe Pontchatelaine ENFANT 14ans
46 1560 Claude PLISSONNEAU BREME TRIGNACAISE
47 515 Odette FAUCHER BREME TRIGNACAISE
48 0 Cédric DURET CD 35
ABSENT j pierre mazeirat midi
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POIDS

5230
4590
3790
4740
3335
3175
4230
3205
2990
3585
3015
2645
3415
2790
2100
2980
2765
1990
2815
2275
1585
2030
1975

Pécheur

MAZUY
Lucas
DURET
BARBARIN
JAGU
GROUHAN
MALIDIN
THOLLON
BILLET
BLINEAU
FAUCHER Odette
HUIBAN
VENTURA
MONNIER
LEGENDRE
DARRACQ
YVARD
GOBIN
LEGUENEC
JICQUEL
COSSON
TESSIER
FAUCHER Laurent

Pécheur

MAZUY
LUCAS

RIVET
DAULEU
JAGU
PLISSONNEAU
CHARRIER
LEGLAND
HERVOCHON
BAGLIN
CHAUVIGNE Pierrette
DELHOMME
GLEMEE
CHOVOT
LOGEAIS
DURAND
RETAILLEAU

DURET
JICQUEL

GAUTHIER
Dorian



